Wabhlbeteiligung: 56,85 %

Ergebnis
der Wahl zum Ortschaftsrat Schachdorf Strobeck am 26.05.2019

Von den glltigen Stimmen entfallen auf:

Erfassungszeit: 26.05.2019, 22:28:00 Uhr

Sign.

Partei / WG / EB

Bewerber/innen

Stimmen absolut
in %

D01

D31

CDhuU

BISS

Odenbach, Udo

Ledderbohm, Maik

Burk, Astrid

Michaelis, Norman

Willke, Frank

Dorge, Fabian

Borgmann, Anneli Eva

llse, Carsten

Mduller, Jens

Fuckert, Jens

Ficker, Mario

Schultz, Michael

472
33,67

145
10,34

160
11,41

59
4,21

108
7,70
930
66,33
85
6,06
156
11,13
142
10,13

86
6,13

286
20,40

64
4,56

86
6,13

25
1,78

Harz - OR - Halberstadt, Stadt - OT Schachdorf Strébeck 27.05.2019 09:45:51

Seite: 1



Harz - OR - Halberstadt, Stadt - OT Schachdorf Strébeck 27.05.2019 09:45:51 Seite: 2





